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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
WANGANUI—continued.
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Schools. Teachers.
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Pot aka Road
Poukiore
Pourangaki
I'ukekaha
I'ukeokahu
Pukeroa
Queen's Park, Wanganui (289), and

St. John's Hill (side school) (30)
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Newton, Mary C.
Galloway, Jessie
Laing, Laura
Walsh, Annie C.
Piatt, Thomas E.

! Clark, Sibyl
Jackson, Percy G.
Browning, Claude A.

; Ross, Jane W. M.
Gage, Bessie
Horneman Flora M.
Davey, Olive M.
Woon, Una G. ..

Bell, Ethel M. ..

Alexander, Myra L.
Stewart, Evelyn
Boyd, Una J.
Baines, Arthur C.
McKay, Farquhar J.
Day, Esther M. . .

Scarrow, Gertrude V.
May, Lucy J.

■ Lewis, Percy G...
Treaey, Hilda I.
Gormly, Winifred A.
Ryan, James 15.
Walker, Louis J.
Bain, Monica 'P.
Clench, Thomas F. J.
Clench, Mabel H. (Mrs.) ..

Blennerhassett, Roland
Burgess, Conway
Sollitt, Florence G.
Lacy, Mabel
Melvor, Frederick
Smith, Gerald I).
Coddington, Edward (!.

..

Letter, Maria L.
Dempsey, Jane
Rees, Reginald
Kennedy, Lydia E. (Mis.)
Syme, David A.. .

Kime, Percy, m.a.
Tuck, Beatrice (Mrs.)
Bafl-Guymor, Ellen L. (Mrs.)
Turner, Henry V.
Elstone, George H.
Christoiforson, Christian (I.
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160
96
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140
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68
90

360
220
150
no
320
180
150
90
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160
285
185
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160
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63
107
03
94
94
75

106

3a 84

Itaugiwahia 3a 48

Rapanui
Rata

1
3a

24
68

Itata-iti
Itarrkura
Raumai
Itariiimu
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19
18
70 0 52

Retaruke
Rewa
Riariaki
Rongoiti
Rongotea
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98
83

Ruahirre
Ruatiti
St. John's Hill (side school). See

under Queen's Park.
Sanson

I
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3a 68 Ratliff, Alfred J.
Curham, Barbara W.
Edwards, Ernest
Pees, Katherine S.
Cook, Olivia, M. ..

Craven, Geraldine E.
Johns, Walter D.
Laloli, Colina A. (Mrs.)
Thurston, James F.
Wilson, Arthur L. O.
McDonnell, Bedeli'i M. ..

McRae, Roderick I).
Gordon, Jane Y.
McAuliffe, Ethel M.
Cowen, Magdelena
Wapp, Alice M.
Hebberd, Gladys I.
McPhee, Jennie
Hall, Percy H.
Clemance, Herbert J.
Lourie, Archibald
McDougall, Elizabeth
Lange, Ernest H. E.
Foote, Violette
Symes, Clara A...
James, John E.
O'Connor, Margaret
Rathbone, Rosamond M., .

Bailey, Wenonah
Wilson, Adelaide
Johnson, Harold
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Silverhope 3a 37

South Mitkirikiri
Spur Road ..

Stairway
Table Flat
Taihape District High School—

Primary (287), secondary (33),
and Winiata. (side school) (20)
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Taikorea .,

Tangiwiii
Taonui
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170
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Taoroa
Taoroa Road
Tauakira
Taumata
'l'e Ara-Kura
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For ex] ilanator; notes see [6 1.
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